Resultat

NC Voss 2023

32

Plass

1 Erlend Vivelid Nilssen
2 Haakon Roe
3 Cato Vivelid Nilssen
4 Stig Morten Mala
5 Joar Laksy
6 Ingvild Aurdal
7 Eirik Otten
8 Pia Clarholm
9 Casper Mgrk Myrmel
10 | Viljar Vivelid Kjerpeseth
11 Turid Farestveit

Storste fisk:

Fisket av:

Totalt antall fisk:

Individuell

Lag
Piscatorius Vision
Piscatorius Vision
Piscatorius Vision

What a fish
Piscatorius Vision
Piscatorius Flyfishing
Piscatorius Flyfishing

Piscatorius Flyfishing
What a fish
Piscatorius Flyfishing
What a fish

Plassiffer

Stig Morten Mala, Erlend Vivelid Nilssen
Haakon Roe, Ingvild Aurdal

139

Poeng

2138
1548
574

512
990
882
808

214
118
172
116

Fisk
36
27
10

9
17



